SST
15
Produktgruppe
15.16
R74-04I
R74-02A
5 … 7 / 450 mbar, up to G2½
also for food
*1 at 10  m/s flow velocity
*2 at 1.5 m/s flow velocity
Order example:
R74-02A
 Low Pressure Regulator Made of Stainless Steel, Suitable for Pharmacy R74
 Dimensions Nominal Kv- Flow rate Connection  Diaphr. P1 Pressure Order Preis
 A B C size value air water thread  recommended range number
 mm mm mm DN (m³/h) l/min*1 l/min*2 G Ø mm < bar mbar  €
  70 368 48  8 1.2 30 1.8 G¼   405 0.5 5 …   9 R74-02A 3.140,00
          0.5 8 …  15 R74-02B 3.140,00
          0.5 14 …  28 R74-02C 3.140,00
        R74-03 310 0.8 25 …  33 R74-02D 3.140,00
        for G3∕8  1.2 28 …  56 R74-02E 3.140,00
        R74-A4 235 1.5 50 …  74 R74-02F 1.920,00
        for G1∕2  2.0 60 … 120 R74-02G 1.920,00
         190 4.0 100 … 150 R74-02H 1.610,00
          25 130 … 266 R74-02I 1.610,00
          25 230 … 450 R74-02K 1.610,00
  70 368 48 10 2.0 30 1.8 G3∕8 … … … R74-03 .  s. oben
  70 368 48 15 2.2 30 1.8 G½   … … … R74-A4 .  s. oben
  90 368 58 15 3.0 120 7.2 G½   405 0.5 5 …   8 R74-04A 3.380,00
          0.5 8 …  15 R74-04B 3.380,00
          0.5 13 …  27 R74-04C 3.380,00
        R74-06 310 0.8 25 …  32 R74-04D 3.380,00
        for G3∕4  1.2 27 …  54 R74-04E 3.380,00
        R74-A8 235 1.5 50 …  70 R74-04F 2.120,00
        for G1  2.0 60 … 100 R74-04G 2.120,00
         190 4.0 100 … 140 R74-04H 1.840,00
          25 130 … 250 R74-04I 1.840,00
          25 220 … 400 R74-04K 1.840,00
  90 368 58 20 3.2 120 7.2 G¾   … …  …  R74-06 .  s. oben +280,00
  90 368 58 25 3.5 120 7.2 G1 … …  …  R74-A8.  s. oben +280,00
 105 388 68 25 6.3 370 22 G1 405 0.5 5 …   8 R74-08A 3.990,00
          0.5 7 …  14 R74-08B 3.990,00
          0.5 13 …  25 R74-08C 3.990,00
        R74-12 310 0.8 25 …  30 R74-08D 3.990,00
        for G11∕2  1.2 28 …  50 R74-08E 3.990,00
         235 1.4 50 …  65 R74-08F 2.760,00
          2.0 60 … 110 R74-08G 2.760,00
         190 5.0 100 … 140 R74-08H 2.490,00
          16 120 … 230 R74-08I 2.490,00
          16 210 … 400 R74-08K 2.490,00
 105 388 68 32 6.5 370 22 G1¼   … … … R74-10 .  s. oben +385,00
 105 388 68 40 6.7 370 22 G1½   … … … R74-12 .  s. oben +385,00
C
tamper-proof cap for

 Low Pressure Regulator Made of Stainless Steel, Suitable for Pharmacy R74
Gauges: see chapter for measuring devices
Order example:
R74-16A
R74-16A
R74-08IF
*1 at 10 m/s flow velocity *2 at 1.5 m/s flow velocity
*3 B2 = 0…25 mbar, B6 = 0…60 mbar, C1 = 0…100 mbar, C3 = 0…250 mbar, C4 = 0…400 mbar, C6 = 0…600 mbarr
A
C
B
R74 cross-section
inlet outlet
gauge
G1∕4
 145 435 85 50 13.0 1 350 81 G2* 405  0.5 5 …   7 R74-16A 5.420,00
           0.5 7 …  14 R74-16B 5.420,00
           0.5 12 …  24 R74-16C 5.420,00
           0.8 21 …  26 R74-16D 5.420,00
         310  1.2 25 …  28 R74-16E 5.420,00
           2.0 27 …  45 R74-16F 4.170,00
           3.0 42 …  50 R74-16G 4.170,00
         235  4.0 50 …  63 R74-16H 3.960,00
           16 60 … 110 R74-16I 3.960,00
           16 100 … 180 R74-16K 3.960,00
           16 160 … 300 R74-16L 3.960,00
 145 435 85 40 12.5 1 350 81 G1½   … … … 790 R74-B2. s. oben +320,00
 145 435 85 65 13.5 1 350 81 G2½   … … … 790 R74-20 . s. oben +320,00
 Special options, add the appropriate letter
 NPT connection thread  R74- . . .N